
アダルト白帯ライトフェザー級

※　澤田佳稀 Yoshiki Sawada
厚別柔術

※　増田吉憲 Yoshinori Masuda
パラエストラ札幌

諸澤陽斗 Haruto Morosawa
OVER LIMIT BJJ

※　西将希 Masaki Nishi
ドクロ会

※　吉川大介 Daisuke Yoshikawa
厚別柔術

※　荒木崇行 Takayuki Araki
OVER LIMIT BJJ

アダルト白帯フェザー級

※　大洞裕貴 Hiroki Daido
ベラトレオ

※　安藤和徳 Kazunori Ando
パラエストラ札幌

※　格矢幸嗣 Yukitsugu Kakuya
OVER LIMIT BJJ

小川 貴史 Takafumi Ogawa
パラエストラ札幌

明円淳 Jun Myoen
ベラトレオ

※　川本真央 Mao Kawamoto
OVER LIMIT BJJ

アダルト白帯ライト級

佐々木元 Gen Sasaki
ウィラサクレック フェアテックス ムエタイジム札幌

※　白石一平 Ippei Shiraishi
ベラトレオ

1回戦の敗者

※　須藤悟 Satoru Sudo
パラエストラ室蘭

優勝

11

-76.0kg 5分 3 人

5

20

9

3

19 優勝

4

10

優勝

2

8

-70.0kg 5分 6 人

-64.0kg 5分 6 人

7

1

18



アダルト白帯ヘビー級

※　小山貴弘 Takahiro Koyama
厚別柔術

アダルト青帯ライトフェザー級

佐藤九十九 Tsukumo Sato
厚別柔術

阿部行宏 Yukihiro Abe
ベラトレオ

アダルト青帯ライト級

※　Christopher・Francis・Morrell Christopher Francis Morrell

パラエストラ札幌

※　宮保正貴 Masataka Miyaho
ウィラサクレック フェアテックス ムエタイジム札幌

※　松坂理生 Rio Matsusaka
ポゴナクラブジム

※　澁谷洋介 Yosuke Shibuya
パラエストラ室蘭

※　Daniel・Ockers Daniel Ockers
パラエストラ札幌

アダルト青帯ミドル級

※　北野恵次 Keiji Kitano
厚別柔術

アダルト紫帯ライト級

※　東郷達郎 Tatsuro Togo
パラエストラ札幌

※　丸田泰之 Yasuyuki Maruta
パラエストラ室蘭

アダルト紫帯ミドル級

※　平田智也 Tomoya Hirata
OVER LIMIT BJJ

優勝

優勝

-82.3kg 7分 1 人

-76.0kg 7分 2 人

15

-82.3kg 6分 1 人

優勝

12

21

6

優勝

13

14 優勝

-76.0kg 6分 5 人

優勝

-64.0kg 6分 2 人

-94.3kg 5分 1 人



アダルト茶帯フェザー級

※　中嶋康晴 Yasunari Nakajima
ギムナシオン札幌

※　庄山真司 Shinji Syouyama
OVER LIMIT BJJ

アダルト黒帯フェザー級

村田良蔵 Ryouzou Murata
OVER LIMIT BJJ

※　鍵山士門 Shimon Kagiyama
デラヒーバジャパン

アダルト黒帯ミディアムヘビー級

※　高橋計康 Kazuyasu Takahashi
ギムナシオン札幌

優勝

17 優勝

-88.3kg 10分 1 人

16 優勝

-70.0kg 10分 2 人

-70.0kg 8分 2 人



アダルト白帯オープンクラス

白石一平 Ippei Shiraishi
ベラトレオ

荒木崇行 Takayuki Araki
OVER LIMIT BJJ

増田吉憲 Yoshinori Masuda
パラエストラ札幌

格矢幸嗣 Yukitsugu Kakuya
OVER LIMIT BJJ

西将希 Masaki Nishi
ドクロ会

澤田佳稀 Yoshiki Sawada
厚別柔術

小山貴弘 Takahiro Koyama
厚別柔術

須藤悟 Satoru Sudo
パラエストラ室蘭

大洞裕貴 Hiroki Daido
ベラトレオ

安藤和徳 Kazunori Ando
パラエストラ札幌

川本真央 Mao Kawamoto
OVER LIMIT BJJ

吉川大介 Daisuke Yoshikawa
厚別柔術

アダルト青帯オープンクラス

Daniel・Ockers Daniel Ockers
パラエストラ札幌

松坂理生 Rio Matsusaka
ポゴナクラブジム

北野恵次 Keiji Kitano
厚別柔術

澁谷洋介 Yosuke Shibuya
パラエストラ室蘭

Christopher・Francis・Morrell Christopher Francis Morrell

パラエストラ札幌

宮保正貴 Masataka Miyaho
ウィラサクレック フェアテックス ムエタイジム札幌

優勝

27

37

OPEN 6分 6 人

36

26

41

優勝

30

24

35

25

31

28

22

34

40

23

29

OPEN 5分 12 人



アダルト紫帯オープンクラス

東郷達郎 Tatsuro Togo
パラエストラ札幌

室谷司 Tsukasa Muroya
ギムナシオン札幌

丸田泰之 Yasuyuki Maruta
パラエストラ室蘭

平田智也 Tomoya Hirata
OVER LIMIT BJJ

アダルト茶帯オープンクラス

中嶋康晴 Yasunari Nakajima
ギムナシオン札幌

庄山真司 Shinji Syouyama
OVER LIMIT BJJ

アダルト黒帯オープンクラス

高橋計康 Kazuyasu Takahashi
ギムナシオン札幌

鍵山士門 Shimon Kagiyama
デラヒーバジャパン

ジュニア白/灰帯ライトフェザー級

※　俵悠行 Hisayuki Tawara
OVER LIMIT BJJ

優勝

42 優勝

-33.2kg 4分 1 人

優勝

OPEN 10分 2 人

OPEN 8分 2 人

38

32

39 優勝

33

OPEN 7分 4 人


